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B.—Women Officers (other than those under Article 1 (30) (a)) and Women Members of Officer status

Rank

Superintendent. Member with
status above that of Com-
mander, R.N

Chief Officer! Member with
status of Commander, R.N. . . .

First Officer. Member with
status equivalent to that of
Lieutenant-Commander, R.N.

Second Officer, Third Officer.
Member with status below that
of Lieutenant - Commander,
R.N

Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree referred to

Temporary less
than a year

Per cent.

1-5

£

28

26

23

22

6-14

£

54

48

42

40

15-19

£ s.

80 10

71 10

62 10

59 10

Temporary more
than a year

Per cent.

1-5

£

54

48

42

40

6-14

£ s,

107 10

95 10

83 10

79 10

15-19

£ s.

160 10

142 10

124 10

118 10

Indeterminate

Per cent.

1-5

£ s.

134 10

129 10

109 10

104 10

6-14

£ s.

268 10

258 10

218 10

208 10

15-19

£ 5.

420 10

390 10

350 10

335 10

Rank

Superintendent. Member with status
above that of Commander, R.N.

Chief Officer. Member with status of
Commander, R.N

First Officer. Member with status equiva-
lent to that of Lieutenant-Commander,
R.N

Second Officer, Third Officer. Member
with status below that of Lieutenant-
Commander, R.N

Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree
referred to

6-14
per cent.

Tempoi
than a yea

by 1-5 i
indetei

£ s.

161 10

152 10

129 10

123 10

15-19
per cent.

"ary less
x followed
?er cent.
Tninate

£

188

176

150

143

6-14
per cent.

Temper
than a yea

by 1-5 ]
indetei

£ 5.

188 10

177 10

151 10

144 10

15-19
per cent.

ary more
r followed
aer cent,
•minate

£

242

225

193

184

15-19
per cent.

Temporary
less than

a year
follow

6-14 p
indetei

£ s.

295 10

282 10

239 10

228 10

15-19
per cent.

Temporary
more than

a year
red by
er cent,
•minate

£ .

322

306

260

248

SECOND SCHEDULE

TABLE 3

RATES AND PERIODS OF WEEKLY ALLOWANCES WITH TERMINAL GRATUITIES (WHERE APPROPRIATE) PAYABLE TO
RATINGS FOR DISABLEMENT ASSESSED AT LESS THAN 20 PER CENT., NOT BEING A MINOR INJURY SPECIFIED IN
TABLE 1

A.—The weekly rates of allowances shall be as follows:—

s. d.
... 21 0
... 20 6
... 20 0
... 19 6
... 19 0

A.B. Rating, Ordinary Rating, Boy, Marine... 18 6

s. d.
Regimental Sergeant-Major ...
Quartermaster Sergeant
Chief Petty Officer, Colour Sergeant
Petty Officer, Sergeant
Leading Rating, Corporal

Women Ratings
Member of a Voluntary Aid Detachment

serving as an uncertificated Nurse, Grade I 20 8
Chief Wren 19 6
Petty Officer Wren 19 2
Leading Wren 18 10
Wren 18 6

With an addition, subject to the same conditions as those laid down with respect to allowances granted under
Article 13, as follows:—

*. d.
for a wife or unmarried dependant living as a wife 1 0
for a husband 1 0
for each child 1 0


