B.-Women Officers (other than those under Article 1 (30) (a)) and Women Members of Officer status

	Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree referred to												
. Rank		emporar than a y		Т	emporary i than a ye		Indeterminate Per cent.						
		Per cer	nt.		Per cent								
	1-5	6-14 15-19		1-5	6–14	15–19	1-5	6–14	15–19				
Superintendent. Member with status above that of Com-	£	£	£ s.	£	£ s.	£ s.	£ s.	£ s.	£ s.				
mander, R.N	28	54	80 10	54	107 10	160 10	134 10	268 10	420 10				
Chief Officer. Member with status of Commander, R.N	26	48	71 10	48	95 10	142 10	129 10	258 10	390 10				
First Officer. Member with status equivalent to that of Lieutenant-Commander, R.N.	23	42	62 10	42	83 10	124 10	109 10	218 10	350 10				
Second Officer, Third Officer. Member with status below that of Lieutenant - Commander, R.N	22	40	59 10	40	79 10	118 10	104 10	208 10	335 10				

	Estimated duration of the disablement within the degree referred to									
Rank	6-14 per cent.	15-19 per cent.	6-14 per cent.	15-19 per cent.	15–19 per cent. Temporary less than	15–19 per cent. Temporary more than				
	than a yea by 1–5 j	rary less or followed per cent. rminate	than a yea by 1-5	ary more or followed per cent. minate	a year a year followed by 6-14 per cent. indeterminate					
	£ s.	£	£ s.	£	£ s.	£				
Superintendent. Member with status above that of Commander, R.N	161 10	188	188 10	242	295 10	322				
Chief Officer. Member with status of Commander, R.N	152 10	176	177 10	225	282 10	306				
First Officer. Member with status equiva- lent to that of Lieutenant-Commander, R.N	129 10	150	151 10	193	239 10	260				
Second Officer, Third Officer. Member with status below that of Lieutenant-Commander, R.N	123 10	143	144 10	184	228 10	248				

SECOND SCHEDULE

Table 3

RATES AND PERIODS OF WEEKLY ALLOWANCES WITH TERMINAL GRATUITIES (WHERE APPROPRIATE) PAYABLE TO RATINGS FOR DISABLEMENT ASSESSED AT LESS THAN 20 PER CENT., NOT BEING A MINOR INJURY SPECIFIED IN TABLE 1

A.—The weekly rates of allowances shall be as follows:—

Ratings*			s.	d.	· Women Ratings	s.	d.
Regimental Sergeant-Major	•••	•••	21	0	Member of a Voluntary Aid Detachment		
Quartermaster Sergeant	•••		20	6	serving as an uncertificated Nurse, Grade I	20	8
Chief Petty Officer, Colour Serge	ant		20	0	Chief Wren	19	6
Petty Officer, Sergeant	•••	•••	19	6	Petty Officer Wren	19	2
Leading Rating, Corporal	•••		19	0	Leading Wren	18	10
A.B. Rating, Ordinary Rating, Bo	y, Mar	ine	18	6	Wren	18	6

With an addition, subject to the same conditions as those laid down with respect to allowances granted under Article 13, as follows:—

for a wife or unmarried dependant living as a wife										
for a husband		•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	1	0	
for each shild								- 1	Λ	